6:00 — 7:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

Rutgers
Business School
Alumni Award
Celebration

Alumni Award Celebration Program

Cocktail Reception
Rutgers Jazz Trio

Dinner and Award Program
Welcome Remarks — Dean Lei
Award Presentations

Corporate Partner Award — Deloitte

Industry Leadership Award — Brian Smith, Craig Washington

Alumni Service Award — Jeff Hermann, Gary Horowitz

Honorary Business Excellence Award— Toacca Rutherford, Amy Towers
Distinguished Alumni Leadership Award — Alex R. Picou

Lifetime Achievement Award — Rob Falzon

Dessert

Champagne Toast



